

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C-482 No.102 of 2020</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. S.R.S. Gill, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Deepak Bisht, learned B.H. for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Prem Kaushal, learned counsel for the private respondent.</p> <p>List the matter on 08.09.2021.</p> <p>Meanwhile, learned counsel for the applicant may file rejoinder affidavit, if any.</p> <p>No further opportunity will be given.</p> <p>Interim order will remain continue.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(R.C. Khulbe, J.)</b> <b>02.08.2021</b></p> <p>Sukhbant</p>