

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>C-482 NO.102 of 2020</u> <u>With</u> <u>C-482 No.1755 of 2021</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. S.R.S. Gill, learned counsel in C-482 No.102 of 2020 and Ms. Stuti Pandey proxy counsel for Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for the applicant in C-482 No.1755 of 2021.</p> <p>2. Mr. Rakesh Joshi, learned A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Nandan Arya, learned counsel for respondent no.2.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for applicant seeks adjournment.</p> <p>5. Adjournment is granted.</p> <p>6. List on 10.06.2026 for final hearing.</p> <p>7. Interim orders, if any, to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 02.06.2026</p> <p>Mamta</p>